
 

Orario pullman 
giornaliero 
 

 

Autotrasporti “Rainoldi” - PULLMAN 1 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

S. Giacomo incrocio Castello-Via Carona 13.45 18.23 

S. Giacomo Tamoil 13.47 18.21 

Tresenda Valgella parrucchiera Roberta 13.49 18.19 

Tresenda Cevo 13.50 18.18 

Tresenda PIAZZUR 13.55 18.13 

Castelvetro 14.08 18.05 

Incrocio per S. Gervasio 14.09 18.04 

Ca Branchi 14.10 18.03 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 14.13 18.00 
 

Autotrasporti “Rainoldi” - PULLMAN 2 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

Castello Rainoldi 13.45 18.26 

S. Giacomo FS 13.48 18.23 

Chiuro ponticello 13.53 18.18 

Castionetto 13.58 18.15 

S. Giovanni scuole 14.03 18.10 

Villa Nuova 14.04 18.09 

Vangione-S. Antonio 14.06 18.07 

Ca Frigeri 14.07 18.06 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 14.13 18.00 
 
  



 

Orario pullman 
giornaliero 
 

 

Autotrasporti “Rainoldi” - PULLMAN 1 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

S. Giacomo incrocio Castello-Via Carona 9.10 18.23 

S. Giacomo Tamoil 9.12 18.21 

Tresenda Valgella parrucchiera Roberta 9.14 18.19 

Tresenda Cevo 9.16 18.18 

Tresenda PIAZZUR 9.17 18.13 

Castelvetro 9.20 18.05 

Incrocio per S. Gervasio 9.25 18.04 

Ca Branchi 9.30 18.03 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 9.35 18.00 
 

Autotrasporti “Rainoldi” - PULLMAN 2 
 

 Andata Ritorno 

Castello Rainoldi 9.10 18.26 

S. Giacomo FS 9.13 18.23 

Chiuro ponticello 9.18 18.18 

Castionetto 9.23 18.15 

S. Giovanni scuole 9.28 18.10 

Villa Nuova 9.29 18.09 

Vangione-S. Antonio 9.31 18.07 

Ca Frigeri 9.32 18.06 

Teglio Piazza Credaro 9.35 18.00 
 


